Special District

Lake County Fire Protection District
Kelseyville Fire Protection District
Northshore Fire Protection District
Lakeport Fire Protection District

South Lake County Fire Protection District

County Employees

Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake

50
45
56
43
27

Total Wages

$1,788,343
$1,706,758
$1,557,823
$1,247,475

$202,349

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$840,605
$413,539
$483,319
$370,686

$3,600



