Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lake County Fire Protection District	Lake	50	\$1,788,343	\$840,605
Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Lake	45	\$1,706,758	\$413,539
Northshore Fire Protection District	Lake	56	\$1,557,823	\$483,319
Lakeport Fire Protection District	Lake	43	\$1,247,475	\$370,686
South Lake County Fire Protection District	Lake	27	\$202,349	\$3,600